
RollNo Name Email ID Faculty Advisor

240103001 Aakash Kumar Meena aakash.meena@iitg.ac.in Amaresh Dalal

240103002 Aalek Rathee aalek.rathee@iitg.ac.in Amaresh Dalal

240103003 Aanya Verma aanya.verma@iitg.ac.in Amaresh Dalal

240103004 Aarsh Jain aarsh.jain@iitg.ac.in Arnab Kumar De

240103005 Adireddi Surya Sai Sukeerthi s.adireddi@iitg.ac.in Arnab Kumar De

240103006 Adithyan Deepu Unnithan u.adithyan@iitg.ac.in Arnab Kumar De

240103007 Aditya Kumar adityak3007@iitg.ac.in Arup Nandy

240103008 Aditya Lamba a.lamba@iitg.ac.in Arup Nandy

240103009 Ajaya ajaya3009@iitg.ac.in Arup Nandy

240103010 Akash Chowdhury akashc3010@iitg.ac.in Atanu Banerjee

240103011 Alok Mahla a.mahla@iitg.ac.in Atanu Banerjee

240103012 Alok Raj alokr3012@iitg.ac.in Atanu Banerjee

240103013 Ambuj Agrawal a.ambuj@iitg.ac.in Atul K. Soti

240103014 Ananya Srinivas Dongsarwar a.dongsarwar@iitg.ac.in Atul K. Soti

240103015 Angarit Haorei h.angarit@iitg.ac.in Atul K. Soti

240103016 Ansh Agarwal ansh.agarwal@iitg.ac.in Biranchi Panda

240103017 Anshul Verma v.anshul@iitg.ac.in Biranchi Panda

240103018 Ansuman Das d.ansuman@iitg.ac.in Biranchi Panda

240103019 Anushka Jeetendra Kumar Jha j.anushka@iitg.ac.in Debabrata Chakraborty

240103020 Apurva Ambike a.apurva@iitg.ac.in Debabrata Chakraborty

240103022 Arnav De d.arnav@iitg.ac.in Debabrata Chakraborty

240103023 Arya Sandeep Kshirsagar a.kshirsagar@iitg.ac.in Deepak Sharma

240103024 Atharv Madan m.atharv@iitg.ac.in Deepak Sharma

240103025 Atul Singh atuls3025@iitg.ac.in Deepak Sharma

240103027 Ayeshan Raza r.ayeshan@iitg.ac.in Dipankar Narayan Basu

240103028 Ayush Pandey ayush.pandey@iitg.ac.in Dipankar Narayan Basu

240103029 Ayush Raj ayushr3029@iitg.ac.in Dipankar Narayan Basu

240103030 Ayush Yadav ayushy3030@iitg.ac.in G. Madhusudhana

240103031 Bakka Ranjith Kumar k.bakka@iitg.ac.in G. Madhusudhana

240103032 Bankuru Dhedeepya d.bankuru@iitg.ac.in G. Madhusudhana

240103033 Banothu Anil Naik banothu.naik@iitg.ac.in Karuna Kalita

240103034 Bedabrat Barma b.bedabrat@iitg.ac.in Karuna Kalita

240103035 Bhavya Khandelwal k.bhavya@iitg.ac.in Karuna Kalita

240103036 Bhosale Asmita Vijay v.bhosale@iitg.ac.in Manas Das

240103037 Bishal Sutradhar b.sutradhar@iitg.ac.in Manas Das

240103038 Chandra Mohan m.chandra@iitg.ac.in Manas Das

240103039 Chinmayi Pillamarapu p.chinmayi@iitg.ac.in Manmohan Pandey

240103040 Chinta Chetana Sri s.chinta@iitg.ac.in Manmohan Pandey

240103041 Daksh Aswani d.aswani@iitg.ac.in Manmohan Pandey

240103042 Dev Sharma dev.sharma@iitg.ac.in Niranjan Sahoo

240103043 Dhairya Shivhare s.dhairya@iitg.ac.in Niranjan Sahoo

240103044 Dhanesh Aravind G g.dhanesh@iitg.ac.in Niranjan Sahoo

240103045 Dhaval Arora a.dhaval@iitg.ac.in Pankaj Biswas

240103046 Divyanshu Kumar divyanshu.kumar@iitg.ac.in Pankaj Biswas

240103047 Gaddiboyina Deekshith d.gaddiboyina@iitg.ac.in Pankaj Biswas

240103048 Gandi Jaswanth j.gandi@iitg.ac.in Poonam Kumari

240103049 Gauransh Diwakar d.gauransh@iitg.ac.in Poonam Kumari

240103050 Gosubalu Gadhilinga g.gosubalu@iitg.ac.in Poonam Kumari

240103051 Gunjan Deka gunjan.deka@iitg.ac.in Pranab Kumar Mondal
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240103052 Harsha Chandak h.chandak@iitg.ac.in Pranab Kumar Mondal

240103053 Himanshu himanshu3053@iitg.ac.in Pranab Kumar Mondal

240103054 Idhaa Mrigesh Narwadkar n.idhaa@iitg.ac.in Prasenjit Khanikar

240103055 Itta Yaswanth y.itta@iitg.ac.in Prasenjit Khanikar

240103056 Jare Yashraj Balasaheb b.jare@iitg.ac.in Prasenjit Khanikar

240103057 Jaswanth Naidu Chandaka c.jaswanth@iitg.ac.in R. Ganesh Narayanan

240103058 K Aravindhan k.aravindhan@iitg.ac.in R. Ganesh Narayanan

240103059 Kaluram Bhakar b.kaluram@iitg.ac.in R. Ganesh Narayanan

240103060 Karan Saini karan.saini@iitg.ac.in R. K. Mittal

240103061 Kasina Shyam kasina.shyam@iitg.ac.in R. K. Mittal

240103062 Khyati Arora khyati.arora@iitg.ac.in R. K. Mittal

240103063 Krishang Vyas krishang.vyas@iitg.ac.in S. Kanagaraj

240103064 Lalitya Marathe m.lalitya@iitg.ac.in S. Kanagaraj

240103065 Lalu lalu3065@iitg.ac.in S. Kanagaraj

240103066 Lavish Jain j.lavish@iitg.ac.in Rajiv Tiwari

240103067 Mahip Banchhor b.mahip@iitg.ac.in Rajiv Tiwari

240103068 Malothu Anil malothu.anil@iitg.ac.in Rajiv Tiwari

240103069 Manas Dhote d.manas@iitg.ac.in Sachin S. Gautam

240103070 Manit Mehta m.manit@iitg.ac.in Sachin S. Gautam

240103071 Marlapalli Dhanyatha d.marlapalli@iitg.ac.in Sachin S. Gautam

240103072 Md Mahroof Imtiaz m.imtiaz@iitg.ac.in S. Senthilvelan

240103073 Meet Shah m.shah@iitg.ac.in S. Senthilvelan

240103074 Mehul Pratap Singh s.mehul@iitg.ac.in S. Senthilvelan

240103075 Mridu Rohi r.mridu@iitg.ac.in Sajan Kapil

240103076 Naveen Khichar n.khichar@iitg.ac.in Sajan Kapil

240103077 Nidhi Maria Santosh n.santosh@iitg.ac.in Sajan Kapil

240103078 Om Jokhir Athitya o.athitya@iitg.ac.in Santosha K. Dwivedy

240103079 Om Nitin Ahir om.ahir@iitg.ac.in Santosha K. Dwivedy

240103080 Panugoth Nandini n.panugoth@iitg.ac.in Santosha K. Dwivedy

240103081 Parikshith Kattepura Vivek v.parikshith@iitg.ac.in Satyajit Panda

240103082

Phani Venkata Mahendra Varma 

Bhupathiraju b.phani@iitg.ac.in Satyajit Panda

240103083 Prajapati Aryan Sureshkumar p.sureshkumar@iitg.ac.in Satyajit Panda

240103084 Pranjal Bisen p.bisen@iitg.ac.in Shrikrishna N. Joshi

240103085 Prathmesh Milind Fanse p.fanse@iitg.ac.in Shrikrishna N. Joshi

240103086 Pujari Yuva Sai Harshith p.harshith@iitg.ac.in Shrikrishna N. Joshi

240103087 Raghav Awadh Sahu raghav.sahu@iitg.ac.in Shyamanta M. Hazarika

240103088 Rehaan Ranjan rehaan.ranjan@iitg.ac.in Shyamanta M. Hazarika

240103089 Riddhith Ghosh riddhith.ghosh@iitg.ac.in Shyamanta M. Hazarika

240103090 Rishabh Raj rishabhr@iitg.ac.in Sukhomay Pal

240103091 Rishi Sharma rishi.sharma@iitg.ac.in Sukhomay Pal

240103092 Ruchita Satish Jadhav ruchita.jadhav@iitg.ac.in Sukhomay Pal

240103093 Rudra Narayan Yadav rudra.yadav@iitg.ac.in Swarup Bag

240103094 Sagili Varnika Reddy sagili.reddy@iitg.ac.in Swarup Bag

240103095 Sahil Shamrao Rathod s.rathod@iitg.ac.in Swarup Bag

240103097 Shaashwata Paul p.shaashwata@iitg.ac.in Tapan Krishnakumar Mankodi

240103098 Shirshendra Nath Saha s.shirshendra@iitg.ac.in Tapan Krishnakumar Mankodi

240103099 Shlok Pratap Singh shlok.singh@iitg.ac.in Tapan Krishnakumar Mankodi

240103100 Shraddha Nigam n.shraddha@iitg.ac.in Tarkes Dora Pallicity

240103101 Sonam Meena m.sonam@iitg.ac.in Tarkes Dora Pallicity



240103102 Sonavadekar Rajvardhan Sarjerao s.sonavadekar@iitg.ac.in Tarkes Dora Pallicity

240103103 Spandan Rajan Mhapsekar m.spandan@iitg.ac.in Uday S. Dixit

240103104 Sreepuram Adith Reddy r.sreepuram@iitg.ac.in Uday S. Dixit

240103105 Sudhanshu Ranjan sudhanshur@iitg.ac.in Uday S. Dixit

240103106 Suhani Maheswari m.suhani@iitg.ac.in Ujendra Kumar Komal

240103108 Tanisha Singh tanisha.singh@iitg.ac.in Ujendra Kumar Komal

240103109 Tirth Chiragkumar Patel p.tirth@iitg.ac.in Vinodh Bandaru

240103110 Tolani Dheeraj Mulchand m.tolani@iitg.ac.in Vinodh Bandaru

240103111 Utsava Vardhana v.utsava@iitg.ac.in S. Senthilvelan

240103112 Vaibhavi Somra s.vaibhavi@iitg.ac.in S. Senthilvelan

240103113 Vala Manan Sunilbhai s.vala@iitg.ac.in Sandeep Reddy Basireddy

240103115 Vegi Lakshmi Anjana v.anjana@iitg.ac.in Sandeep Reddy Basireddy

240103117 Waghmare Yash Prakash w.prakash@iitg.ac.in Ujjwal K. Saha

240103118 Yadav Tanishq Hemant yadav.hemant@iitg.ac.in Ujjwal K. Saha


